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MONDAY, FEBRUARY 23, 1987 CONTINUED 
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SCOTT ENVIRONMENTAL TECH., 
BLACKWELL SCIENTIFIC PUB. 
CITY OF TULSA 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
REMEL 
GWASSO PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY 

INC RENT 
SUBSCRIPTION 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SHEEP BLOOD 
SERVICES 

CURTIN MATHESON SCIENTIFIC,INC DUAL PACK 
RIDLEY SOUND & COMMUNICATIONS 
SANDY WHITE 
RAY BISHOP 
U.S. SPRINT 
G.& S ELECTRONICS 
SHIEW JANITOR SERV., INC. 
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERV. , 
NAPNAP | m4 

ART & SCIENCES EXT-OSU 
THE OXFORD: COMPANY, INC. 
CYNTHIA FACTOR 
SIMPLEX TIME: RECORDER CO. 
LEROY CARPENTER MD MPH PC 
NACO DEFERRED COMP. 

1986-87 LIBRARY FUND 
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1999 
1926 
2117 
1853 
2114 
1952 
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2046 
1953 
2139 
1954 
1889 
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1955 
1995 
1918 
2000 
1849 
1927 
1928 
1956 
2141 
1883 

CITY OF TULSA,PENSION SYS 
PRUCARE 
PRUDENTIAL INS. CO. 
PRUDENTIAL INS. CO. 
STATE CONTRIBUTION FUND 
UNIONMUTUAL LIFE. INSURANC 
4& & A HOT DECK ROOFING, I 
ABC JANITORIAL SERVICES 
ABC JANITORIAL SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADVERTISING & MARKETING D 
ALL COPY SERVICE. 
ALLIED BEARINGS: SUPPLY CO 
AMBRUS, FRANCES . 
AMERICAN ASSOC. OF PETROL 
AMERICAN CORRECTIONAL ASS 
AMERICAN LIBRARY. ASSOC. 
AMERICAN MANAGEMENT ASSOC 
AMIGOS Lo 
AMIGOS 
ANACOMP 
ANDERSON, MABEL 
ANGEL ORNAMENTAL IRON 
ANIXTER BROTHERS 
APPLE TREE, INC. 
ART GALLERY INTERNATIONAL 
AT&T CREDIT CORP. 
AT&T CS&S 
AT&T INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
AUDLEY, CATHY 
AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 
BAKER & TAYLOR 
BAKER & TAYLOR 
BAKER & TAYLOR 
BAKER & TAYLOR 
BARNETT OFFICE MACHINES, 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO. 
BEWLEY'S SWEEPER SERVICE, 
BEWLEY'S SWEEPER SERVICE, 
BIG G COMPANY 
BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS AUTHOR 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
BOARDMAN CO., LTD., CLARK 
BOATMEN'S FIRST NAT'L BAN 
BOATMEN'S NATIONAL BANK 

BOWKER, R.R. 
BOWKER, R.R. 
BRIGGS TRAVEL LTD. 
BRIGHTWELL, JUDY 
BRO-DART 
BRS 
BUCKLEY, ELIZABETH 
BUCKNER, DESSIE 
BURDETT, SILVER PRESS 
BURDETT CO., SILVER 
CANNON-EVANS-FREELAND-BRO 

SERVICE 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TOMB.. SERV. 
BATTERIES 
SERVICES 

INC HAZ MAT RET 
REGISTRATION 
REGISTRATION 
REFUSE: SERV 
TRAVEL 
MAINT. CHG. 
SERVICES 
DEFER. COMP. 

CONTRIB. 
PREMIUM 

PRUDENTIAL PLUS 
HEALTH AND LIFE INS. 620.28 
FICA 
DISABILITY 
REPAIRS 
RENTAL 
SERVICE 
PRINTING 
CONT INUAT IONS 
XEROX TONER 
PROTO TOOL 
MILEAGE © 
CONT INUAT IONS 
CONT INUATIONS 
CONTINUATIONS 
CONT INUATIONS 
CONTINUATIONS 
CASSETTE TAPES 
MICROFICHE DUPLI 
MILEAGE... 
WELDING 
BELDEN CABLE. 
BULLETIN BOARD SUPPL 
CONT INUAT IONS 
PHONE CHARGES 
EQUIPMENT LEASING 
SERVICES 
RE TIMBURSEMENT 
PARTS . ; 
CONT INUATIONS 
CONTINUATINS 
CONT INUAT IONS 
CONTINUATIONS 
TYPEWRITER REPAIR 
RUBBER .STAMPS 

ICE MELT 
ICE :MELT 
DRAPERIES CLEANED 
SERVICES 
SERVICE ' 
CONTINUATIONS 
LEASE/RENTAL 
LEASE /RENTAL. 
CONTINUATIONS 
CONT INUATIONS 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL - : 

BOOK JACKETS 
INFO II 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
CONTINUATIONS 
CONTINUATIONS 
GLENPOOL RENT 

43.06 
2B.00 
24.20 
79.80 
23.70 
16.50 
39.00 
70.00 
14.76 

325.36 
19.93 

121.50 
3237.00 

30.00 
145.00 
42.00 
65.00 
39.22 
76.00 

5880.00 
18,540.50 

10,250.09 
7,094.67 
4,313.50 

21,747.39 
1,023.83 

75.00 
15.56 

1,699.99 
1,524.96 

20.00 
612.06 
38.46 
46.54 
49.00 
37.44 
20.00 
36.00 

2,550.46 
20.00 

2,540.06 
19.72 

150.00 
109.00 
10.57 
21.00 
38.02 
17.30 

357.51 
25.50 
74.68 

398.57 
243.63 
41.57 
6.33 

62.50 
22.55 
78.84 

142.20 
26.10 
10.00 
36.71 
50.00 

227.04 
243.92 
109.72 
94.26 

593.00 
147.79 
662.36 
37.27 
71.34 
74.03 
61.55 
61.55 

1,080.00 


